








 

 

ORIGINAL AGREEMENT – 01/01/2011 TO 12/31/2016 
FIRST AMENDMENT  

AMBULANCE PROVIDER AGREEMENT 
BETWEEN THE MOUNTAIN-VALLEY EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES AGENCY 

AND 
MERCY MEDICAL TRANSPORTATION INC., 

 
THIS FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT (“Amendment”) is made effective January 1, 2017, by and 
between the Mountain-Valley EMS Agency, hereinafter referred to as “Agency,” and Mercy Medical 
Transportation Inc., hereinafter referred to as the “Provider.” 
 
This Amendment modifies the Ambulance Provider Agreement between the parties dated January 1, 
2011 (the “Agreement”).  For good and valuable consideration, the parties agreed that said Agreement is 
 

1. Section 12.  CONTRACT PERFORMANCE/BREACH/DEFAULT/TAKEOVER, Item 12.7.  The term of 
the Agreement is extended through December 31, 2018. 

 
If there is any conflict or inconsistency between this Amendment and the Agreement, the provisions of 
this Amendment shall control.  Except as otherwise amended by this Amendment, all of the terms and 
conditions of the Agreement shall remain in full force and effect. 
 
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, of the parties hereto have executed this AMENDMENT the day and year first 
above written. 
 
Mountain-Valley EMS Agency   Mercy Medical Transportation Inc., 
 
 
By:__________________________________   By:______________________________________ 
          Richard Murdock     Richard Roesch 
 
 
Title:  Executive Director    Title: President/CEO 
 
 
Date: _______________________________   Date: _______________________________ 
 










































	Mercy Extension Fifth Amendment NTE 12-31-21 Fully Executed
	Mercy Extension Fourth Amendment thru 12-31-20 Fully Executed 6-10-20
	Mercy Extension Third Amendment thru 06-30-20 Fully Executed 12-16-19
	Mercy Medical Transportation Second Amendment 1-1-19
	Mercy Extension Amendment thru 12.31.18
	Mercy Medical Transportation

